S2 NetBox® Series Product Comparison

Access Control
Simultaneous Users

Portal Capacity

S2 Node Capacity

Photo ID Badge Production
Custom Reports

Person Data Audit Trail

Video Management
System Integration

S2 NetVR® Series
S2 NetVR Capacity
S2 NetVR Camera Capacity

Concurrent S2 Client Connections
(52 NetBox, S2 Magic Monitor®,
S2 Mobile Security Officer®)

Third Party Video Management Systems
Third Party VMS Camera Capacity

S2 NetBox

l 52 NetBox [ '

32

S2 NetBox Extreme

10

128
64

16
1,024

256

S2 NetBox Enterprise 50

25
1,792
128

64
4,096

25

1,024

S2 NetBox Enterprise 100

35
7,168
512

128
4,096

35

1,024

S2 NetBox VR

32
32

Included
Included

16

C.

S2 SECURITY )

S2 NetBox VR Quatro

2
8
8
v
v

Included

Included

8




S2 NetBox Series Product Comparison (continued)

S2 NetBox S2 NetBox Extreme

l 52 NetBox [ '

Other Integrations

Intrusion Panels v v
Wireless Locksets v v
Mercury Panels v v
System

Solid State v v
Partition Support v

High Availability
RAID Storage
Mobile Device Support v v

© 2016 S2 Security Corporation. All rights reserved. S2 Security, S2 NetBox, S2 NetVR, S2 Magic Monitor and S2 Mobile Security
Officer are registered trademarks or trademark applications of S2 Security Corporation. Data subject to change without notice.

52042516

S2 NetBox Enterprise 50

S2 NetBox Enterprise 100

S2 NetBox VR

S2

S2 NetBox VR Quatro

Optional

C.
SECURITYe,®



