## **S2 NetBox® Series Product Comparison**



	S2 NetBox	S2 NetBox Extreme	S2 NetBox Enterprise 50	S2 NetBox Enterprise 100	S2 NetBox VR	S2 NetBox VR Quatro
	- Sz NetBox 通	SI Net Box (III)	But the second of the		SS Nethor/M	53 NesBorrig
Access Control						
Simultaneous Users	5	10	25	35	5	2
Portal Capacity	32	128	1,792	7,168	32	8
S2 Node Capacity	32	64	128	512	32	8
Photo ID Badge Production	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Custom Reports	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Person Data Audit Trail		✓	✓	✓		
Video Management System Integration						
S2 NetVR® Series	✓	✓	✓	✓	Included	Included
S2 NetVR Capacity	4	16	64	128	Included	Included
S2 NetVR Camera Capacity	256	1,024	4,096	4,096	16	8
Concurrent S2 Client Connections (S2 NetBox, S2 Magic Monitor®, S2 Mobile Security Officer®)	5	10	25	35	5	2
Third Party Video Management Systems	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Third Party VMS Camera Capacity	32	256	1,024	1,024		

## **S2 NetBox Series Product Comparison (continued)**

	S2 NetBox	S2 NetBox Extreme	S2 NetBox Enterprise 50	S2 NetBox Enterprise 100	S2 NetBox VR	S2 NetBox VR Quatro
	- S2 NetBox 🗐 ]-	S2 NetBox (iii) ▼5			\$2 NetBor \$2 \$2 settler at	S2 NetBox 18
Other Integrations						
Intrusion Panels	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Wireless Locksets	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Mercury Panels	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
System						
Solid State	✓	✓	✓	✓		Optional
Partition Support		✓	✓	✓		
High Availability				✓		
RAID Storage				RAID 1		
Mobile Device Support	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

